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EAMINGS AND EXPENSES OF FEDEPAL RESERVE BANKS. NOVEMBER 1958 

of November 1,958 Januarv - November 

P r o f i t 
and 
loss 

account 

Accrued 
dividends 

Current earnings 

Reserve 

Bank 

Discounts 
and 

advances 

Industrial 
loans 

and commit,-
ments 

U. S. Govt, 
s e c u r i t i e s 

——%L 

Other 
sources 

2/ 

Boston 
New York 
Phi ladelphia 
Cleveland 

Richmond 
At lan ta 
Chicago 
S t . Louis 

Minneapolis 
Kansas City 
Dallas 
San Francisco 

TOTAL: 
Nov. 1958 
Oct. 1958 
Nov. 1957 
.«&»•-Nov^lQ^S 
Jan.-Nov.1957 
1/ Includes 

November 
2 / Includes 

January -
3/ Includes 

$34,107 
201,925 

35,933 
92,781 

51,484 
128,558 
147,936 

35,874 

25,451 
115,819 

30,334 
35,848 

$1,208 

"*63 

44 
198 

$2,947,963 
13,817,329 

3,112,340 
4,792,984 

3,524,258 
2,754,944 
9,457,649 
2,208,698 

1,139,001 
2,310,973 
2,120,824 
6,120,022 

$439 
77,211 

191 
706 

385 
454 

2,669 
331 

1,036 
1,990 m 

509 

936,050 1,513 
723,605 1,581 

2,256,183 2,490 
5,495,658 20,309 

24,885,433 37,556 

54,306,985 86,876 
55,107,298 75,091 
67,362,390 67,064 

677,538,240 921,882 
663,451,327 942,997 

Total 

$2,983,717 
14,096,465 

3,148,464 
4,886,534 

3,576,127 
2,883,956 
9,608,254 
2,244,903 

1,165,532 
2,428,980 
2,152,113 
6,156,379 

55,331,424 
55,907,575 
69,688,127 

683,976,089 
689,317,313 

Current 
expenses 

$781,265 
2,199,442 

602,925 
907A90 

776,813 
768,639 

1,702,284 
691,841 

373,712 
545,413 
527,319 

1,113,789 

10,990,632 
11,874,492 
10,928,277 

124,546,544 
119,846,797 

Current 
net 

earnings 

Current 
net 

earnings 

I n t e r e s t 
on F. R. 

notes since 
January 1 

Unallocated 
net 

earnings 
3 / 

$2,202,452 
11,897,023 

2,545,539 
3,979,344 

2,799,314 
2,115,317 
7,905,970 
1,553,062 

791,820 
1,883,567 
1,624,794 
5,042,590 

$28,518,650 
147,718,496 

32,631,170 
49,354,679 

34,927,664 
26,963,517 

100,958,599 
20,752,718 

10,048,341 
23,079,475 
20,631,580 
63,844,656 

$7,764 
43,433 

7,897 
28,537 

8,420 
5,644 

26,305 
145,262 

3,190 
6 , l 4 l 

68,615 
18,868 

$982,794 
5,676,590 
1,185,110 
1,825,989 

879,614 
961,500 

2,654,605 
654,607 

434,708 
787,871 

1,093,910 
2,256,584 

$22,884,6391 
117,619,995i 
26,111,922! 
39,365,583] 

28,200,449; 
21,581,366* 
81,592,520! 
16,873,171; 

7,978,214' 
18,436,027 
16,271,539 
51,089,774] 

$4,658,981 
24,465,344 

5,342,035 
8,191,644 

5,856,021 
4,426,275 

16,737,779 
3,370,202 

1,638,609 
3,861,718 
3,334,746 

10,517,166 

44,340,792 
44,033,083 
§8,759,850 

559,429,545 
569,470,516 

New York; November 1958, $164,26$; October 1958, $ 5 7 , 1 ^ ; earnings on 8. Government s e c u r i t i e s not in System %>en Market Account: 
1957, $370,879; January - November 1958, $952,104; January - November 1957, $2,092,304, 
earnings on acceptances; New York, November 1958, $75,^31; October 1958, $62,812; November 1957, $55,707; January - November 1958, $714,626, 

November 1957, $727,674• R ft ART) OP rOVEBNORS 
amounts for current month applicable to interest on Federal Reserve notes. ^ sYSIEM 
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