FEDERAL RESERVE DANK

· · · · · ·

of KANSAS CITY

EARNINGS AND EXPENSES OF FEDERAL RESERVE BANKS, NOVEMBER 1958

NOT FOR PUBLICATION

L.4.1

JAN 2 1959

	RESI	EARCH LIBRA	of		November	r <u>1</u>	958		January	- November	1958	
Federal	Current earnings								Profit		Interest	Unallocated
Reserve Bank	Discounts and advances	Industrial loans and commit- ments	U. S. Govt. securities 1/	Other sources 2/	Total	Current expenses	Current net earnings	Current net earnings	and loss account	Accrued dividends	on F. R. notes since January l	net earnings <u>3</u> /
Boston New York Fhiladelphia Cleveland	\$34,107 201,925 35,933 92,781	\$1,208 63	\$2,947,963 13,817,329 3,112,340 4,792,984	\$439 77,211 191 706	\$2,983,717 14,096,465 3,148,464 4,886,534	\$781,265 2,199,442 602,925 907,190	\$2,202,452 11,897,023 2,545,539 3,979,344	\$28,518,650 147,718,496 32,631,170 49,354,679	\$7,764 43,433 7,897 28,537	\$982,794 5,676,590 1,185,110 1,825,989	117,619,995 26,111,922	24,465,344 5,342,035
Richmond Atlanta Chicago St. Louis	51,484 128,558 147,936 35,874	 	3,524,258 2,754,944 9,457,649 2,208,698	385 454 2,669 331	3,576,127 2,883,956 9,608,254 2,244,903	776,813 768,639 1,702,284 691,841	2,799,314 2,115,317 7,905,970 1,553,062	34,927,664 26,963,517 100,958,599 20,752,718	8,420 5,644 26,305 145,262	879,614 961,500 2,654,605 654,607		4,426,275
Minneapolis Kansas City Dallas San Francisco	25,451 115,819 30,334 35,848	հեկ 198 	1,139,001 2,310,973 2,120,824 6,120,022	1,036 1,990 955 509	1,165,532 2,428,980 2,152,113 6,156,379	373,712 545,413 527,319 1,113,789	791,820 1,883,567 1,624,794 5,042,590	10,048,341 23,079,475 20,631,580 63,844,656	3,190 6,141 68,615 18,868	434,708 787,871 1,093,910 2,256,584	18,436,027	3,861,718 3,334,746
TOTAL: Nov. 1958 Oct. 1958 Nov. 1957 JanNov.1958 JanNov.1957	936,050 723,605 2,256,183 5,495,658 24,885,433	1,513 1,581 2,490 20,309 37,556	54,306,985 55,107,298 67,362,390 677,538,240 663,451,327	86,876 75,091 67,064 921,882 942,997	55,331,424 55,907,575 69,688,127 683,976,089 689,317,313	10,990,632 11,874,492 10,928,277 124,546,544 119,846,797	44,340,792 44,033,083 58, 759,850 559,429,545 569,470,516		370,076 -6,829,463	18,364,045	437,592,210	92,400,520 106,684,798

Includes earnings on U. S. Government securities not in System Open Market Account: New York, November 1958, \$164,269; October 1958, \$57,146; November 1957, \$370,879; January - November 1958, \$952,104; January - November 1957, \$2,092,304.

2/ Includes earnings on acceptances: New York, November 1958, \$75,431; October 1958, \$62,812; November 1957, \$55,707; January - November 1958, \$714,626; January - November 1957, \$727,674.

3/ Includes amounts for current month applicable to interest on Federal Reserve notes.

BOARD OF GOVERNORS

OF THE FEDERAL RESERVE SYSTEM DIVISION OF BANK OPERATIONS December 30, 1958